
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Windholz Russell County Schools USD 407 193.2 285.0 10

2 Tyler Beckman Rawlins County 198.0 285.0 8

3 Tim Gardea Larned 193.0 270.0 6

4 Wes Davis Larned 198.0 250.0 4

5 Cody  Dollison Russell County Schools USD 407 186.1 235.0 2

6 Justin  Baker Larned 187.0 235.0 1

7 Juan  Delgadillo Larned 198.0 235.0 0

8 Pat Doran Larned 191.0 225.0 0

9 Carter Porubsky Cougars 195.4 225.0 0

10 Anthony McConnell Larned 187.0 220.0 0

11 Nick Chandler Southwestern Heights 183.9 210.0 0

12 David  MacMahon Fairfield Falcons 190.0 175.0 0

13 Noah  Witt Fairfield Falcons 184.0 155.0 0

14 Juan Vasquez Central Plains 189.0 145.0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Anthony McConnell Larned 187.0 405.0 10

2 Tim Gardea Larned 193.0 390.0 8

3 Alex Windholz Russell County Schools USD 407 193.2 390.0 6

4 Wes Davis Larned 198.0 370.0 4

5 Carter Porubsky Cougars 195.4 360.0 2

6 Justin  Baker Larned 187.0 340.0 1

7 Pat Doran Larned 191.0 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Nick Chandler Southwestern Heights 183.9 295.0 0

9 Cody  Dollison Russell County Schools USD 407 186.1 295.0 0

10 Noah  Witt Fairfield Falcons 184.0 275.0 0

11 Juan  Delgadillo Larned 198.0 265.0 0

12 David  MacMahon Fairfield Falcons 190.0 260.0 0

13 Juan Vasquez Central Plains 189.0 255.0 0

14 Tyler Beckman Rawlins County 198.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Wes Davis Larned 198.0 305.0 10

2 Alex Windholz Russell County Schools USD 407 193.2 265.0 8

3 Tim Gardea Larned 193.0 260.0 6

4 Carter Porubsky Cougars 195.4 255.0 4

5 Juan  Delgadillo Larned 198.0 235.0 2

6 Nick Chandler Southwestern Heights 183.9 225.0 1

7 Justin  Baker Larned 187.0 215.0 0

8 David  MacMahon Fairfield Falcons 190.0 190.0 0

9 Noah  Witt Fairfield Falcons 184.0 165.0 0

10 Juan Vasquez Central Plains 189.0 145.0 0

11 Anthony McConnell Larned 187.0 135.0 0

12 Cody  Dollison Russell County Schools USD 407 186.1 0 0

13 Pat Doran Larned 191.0 0 0

14 Tyler Beckman Rawlins County 198.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alex Windholz Russell County Schools USD 407 193.2 940.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Wes Davis Larned 198.0 925.0 8

3 Tim Gardea Larned 193.0 920.0 6

4 Carter Porubsky Cougars 195.4 840.0 4

5 Justin  Baker Larned 187.0 790.0 2

6 Anthony McConnell Larned 187.0 760.0 1

7 Juan  Delgadillo Larned 198.0 735.0 0

8 Nick Chandler Southwestern Heights 183.9 730.0 0

9 David  MacMahon Fairfield Falcons 190.0 625.0 0

10 Noah  Witt Fairfield Falcons 184.0 595.0 0

11 Juan Vasquez Central Plains 189.0 545.0 0

12 Cody  Dollison Russell County Schools USD 407 186.1 530.0 0

13 Pat Doran Larned 191.0 530.0 0

14 Tyler Beckman Rawlins County 198.0 285.0 0


